
 

FEASTING FOR 2 $70
Pan Fried Pork & Chive Dumplings (6)
Chicken San Choi Bao (2)
Sweet Shredded Steak
Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce
Legit Special Fried Rice
Signature White Chocolate Dumplings (4)
*Veg Option Available

FEASTING FOR 4 $140
Prawn & Shallot Wontons (6)
Chilli Wagyu Beef Dumplings (4)
Peking Duck (4)
Chicken San Choi Bao (4)
Salt & Pepper Calamari
Mixed Asian Veggies
Pepper Chicken
Plain Jane Steamed Rice
Fried Peanut Butter & 
Chocolate Walnut Wontons With Ice Cream (4)

FEASTING FOR 6 $210
Chilli Pork, Beetroot & Sesame Dumplings (6)
BBQ Pork Buns (6)
Ginger Prawn Dumplings (6)
Rice Paper Prawn & Seaweed Rolls 
With Japanese Mayo (6)
Chicken San Choi Bao (6)
Sweet Shredded Steak
Chinese Broccoli In Oyster Sauce
Salt & Pepper Calamari
House Made Tofu, Mixed 
Mushroom, Szechuan Style
Kimichi Stir Fried Hokkien Noodles With 
Bean Sprouts, Snow Peas & Chives
Plain Jane Steamed Rice
Chinese Wonka Dumplings (6)

F EAST ING  MENU

For your celebration, you can tailor 
your own experience. All packages 
run for a 2 hour unlimited yum cha  
session, whether cocktail style or                      
sit down.

Step 1: Choose which package you 
would like $38pp (8 items), $48pp 
(10 items) or $58pp (12 items)

Step 2: Based on the above decision,
follow the grid below & select your 
items from every group

*Please note premium dishes can also be 
included, at the extra cost of $5 per person for 
each dish chosen.
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FEASTING FOR 8 or more



 

No Of Guests:              Starting Time: 	  	 Table no:

 
sharing
BBQ Octopus

Sweet Shredded Steak

Crackling Roast Pork

Pepper Chicken

Sticky Char Siu Pork

Steamed Chilli & Garlic Fish, In 
A Lotus Leaf

Chinese Broccoli

Mixed Asian Veggies

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Chicken Fried Noodle

Legit Special Fried Rice

Stir Fried Chicken With Egg Noodles

Kimichi Stir Fried Hokkien Noodles

 
steamed 
Lucky Prawn & Chive Dumplings 韮菜饺

Pearl Barley, Pork & Prawn Shu Mai  

Authentic Prawn Dumplings 虾饺 

Xiao Long Bao

BBQ Pork Buns

Golden Lemongrass Chicken Dumplings

Chilli Pork, Beetroot & Sesame Dumplings 
Chicken Dumpling & Quinoa Salad

Prawn & Shallot Wontons

Mushroom Dumplings

Shitaki & Bok Choy Mini Buns
京鸭饺

 
fried
Panfried Pork & Chive Dumplings

Golden Panfried Veggie Dumplings

Football Dumplings

Prawn Toast

Crispy Prawn Wontons

Duck Spring Roll

Pork Spring Rolls

Veggie Spring Rolls

Chicken San Choi Bao

Veg San Choi Bao

China Fried Chicken Ribs

Spring Onion Pancake

Sesame Rice Paper Prawn Rolls

 
desserts
Signature White Chocolate Dumplings

Chinese Wonka Dumplings

Fried Peanut Butter & 
Chocolate Walnut Wontons 

Seasame & Coconut Layered Jelly 
With Shredded Coconut

Premium 
Peking Duck

XO Scallop Dumplings

Ginger Prawn Dumplings

Roast Duck Dumplings With Peking 
Sauce

Chilli Wagyu Beef Dumplings

Flame Thrower Pulled Pork Dumplings 
*These premium dishes can also be included, at the                            
extra cost of $5 per person for each dish chosen.


